Place Name
1 GREAT OAK
2 WEST RANCH
3 POLY (LONG BEACH)
4 DANA HILLS
5 LA SERNA
6 YUCAIPA
7 CALIFORNIA
8 AYALA

9  VISTA MURRIETA

10 REDONDO UNION

11  ARCADIA

12 SAN CLEMENTE

13 CRESCENTA VALLEY
14 MIRA COSTA

15 TRABUCO HILLS
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Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Score

163

200

293

308

308

319

334

340

372

397

421

429

434

456

482

load:

Team Race Results

Team
Time

1:16:48

1:17:13

1:17:48

1:17:50

1:17:47

1:17:49

1:17:54

1:17:47

1:18:08

1:18:13

1:18:18

1:18:25

1:18:23

1:18:19

1:18:32

Runner
Avg

15:21

15:26

15:33

15:34

15:33

15:33

15:34

15:33

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:41

15:40

15:39

15:42

Rean‘r
"TAPP

Avg
Mile

5:.07
5:08
511
511
5:11
5:11
511
511
512
512
5:13
513
513

513

5:14

5 Man
Gap

0:32

0:10

0:09

0:03

0:16

0:26

0:34

0:51

0:25

0:38

0:42

0:15

0:38

0:56

1:02

J Available on the
AppStore

Finish Order

3,12, 38,39, 74,77, 104
32, 33, 34, 37,69, 179, 189
51, 52, 54, 56, 86, 115, 198
58, 59, 60, 61, 75, 98, 156
44, 49, 53, 67, 102, 243,
255

16, 25, 90, 91, 105, 147,
157

19,27, 71, 92,132,170,
183

6, 14,73, 108, 146, 158,
178

29, 64, 82, 84, 122, 191,
234

31, 45, 57, 107, 166, 213,
224

11, 30, 119, 133, 138, 212,
259

55, 85, 87, 99, 114, 150,
215

35, 36, 72, 135, 165, 168,
177

1,89, 103, 130, 144, 152,
348

7,22, 95,180, 187, 237,
252

\ *

Scoring Order

3,12, 37,38, 73,76, 101
31, 32, 33, 36, 68, 176, 186
50, 51, 53, 55, 84, 112, 195
57, 58, 59, 60, 74, 95, 153
43, 48, 52, 66, 99, 239, 251

16, 24, 88, 89, 102, 144,
154

19, 26, 70, 90, 129, 167,
180

6, 14,72, 105, 143, 155,
175

28, 63, 80, 82, 119, 188,
230

30, 44, 56, 104, 163, 210,
221

11, 29, 116, 130, 135, 209,
255

54, 83, 85, 96, 111, 147,
212

34,35, 71,132, 162, 165,
174

1,87, 100, 127, 141, 149,
344

7,22,92,177,184, 233,
248
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Team Runner  Avg 5Man

Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

16 ROOSEVELT 491 11842 1544 514 0:38 42,43 93,151,172,197, 41,42, 91, 148, 169, 194,
250 246

17 KING M.L. 493 11843 1544 514 023 50,80, 121,123, 131,142, 49, 78, 118, 120, 128, 139,
200 197

18 CAMARILLO 503  1:18:47 1545 515 053 26,28,70, 181,207,216, 25,27, 69, 178, 204, 213,
254 250

19 WARREN 534 11856 1547 515 0:30 41,100, 126, 139, 141, 40, 97, 123, 136, 138, 140,
143, 295 291

20 ALISO NIGUEL 534  1:1847 1545 515 1:08 9,46, 113,162, 214,229, 9, 45, 110, 159, 211, 225,
283 279

21 LOS ALAMITOS 537 11857 1547 5115 1:04 17 47,76, 186,219,221, 17,46, 75, 183, 216, 218,
313 309

22 HIGHLAND 543  1:1845 1545 515 114 4,66,111, 161,211,249, 4,65, 108, 158, 208, 245,
278 274

23 SANTA ANA 500 119115 1551 517 142 8,20,117, 169, 286, 311, 8, 20, 114, 166, 282, 307,
333 329

24 VALLEY VIEW 607 1:19:13 1550  5:16 1:28 5,63, 112, 182, 256,263, 5, 62, 109, 179, 252, 259,
347 343

25 QUARTZHILL 627 11922 1552 547 028 68,116, 136, 153, 167, 67, 113, 133, 150, 164,
192, 201 189, 198

26 CHINO HILLS 632 111920 1552  5:17 1:04 10, 83, 140, 204, 206, 209, 10, 81, 137, 201, 203, 206,
386 382

27 BECKMAN 652  1:19:30 1554 5118  0:18 101,110,137, 155,164, 98,107, 134, 152, 161,
193, 195 190, 192

28 CENTENNIAL/CORONA 698 1:19:55 1559  5:19 1:20 18,81, 118, 230, 264, 301, 18, 79, 115, 226, 260, 297,
304 300

29 BEAUMONT 706 11951 1558 519 0:42 88,97, 128, 184,223,314, 86,94, 125, 181, 220, 310,
330 326

30 BURBANK 718 1:2000 16:00  5:20 117 23,48, 159, 239, 261, 266, 23, 47, 156, 235, 257, 262,
363 359

31 TESORO 762 111956 1559 519 1:27 2,134,188, 210, 241, 258, 2, 131, 185, 207, 237, 254,
269 265

32 ETIWANDA 821  1:2027 16:05  5:21 0:50 62, 120, 208, 218, 226, 61, 117, 205, 215, 223,

Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Team Race Results

305, 310

301, 306
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Place Name
33 SANTA MONICA
34 CHANNEL ISLANDS
35 GODINEZ
36 VALENCIA (P.)
37 KNIGHT
38 PARAMOUNT
39 MILLIKAN
40 CAJON
41 TROY
42 HUNTINGTON BEACH
43 DOWNEY
44 WALNUT
45 LAQUINTA(L.Q)
46 WILSON (LONG
BEACH)
47 CYPRESS
48 POLY (RIVERSIDE)
49 DIAMOND BAR

Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Team Race Results

Score
853

903

989

1009

1066

1068

1082

1087

1135

1151

1214

1222

1311

1337

1404

1430

1436
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Team
Time

1:20:42

1:21:10

1:21:20

1:21:39

1:22:51

1:22:09

1:21:57

1:22:09

1:22:25

1:22:49

1:23:05

1:23:03

1:24:25

1:23:41

1:24:20

1:24:48

1:25:37
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Runner
Avg

16:08

16:14

16:16

16:19

16:34

16:25

16:23

16:25

16:29

16:33

16:37

16:36

16:53

16:44

16:52

16:57

17:07

Avg
Mile
5:22
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:31
5:28
5:27
5:28
5:29
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:37
5:34
5:37
5:39

5:42

5 Man

Gap  Finish Order

0:53

1:33

0:33

1:09

2:13

1:16

0:38

1:.05

0:49

1:51

1:21

1:.09

217

0:23

0:52

1:19

2:04

£ Available on the
® App Store

79, 149, 175, 220, 245
268, 302

15, 148, 196, 273, 285
290, 292

154, 163, 205, 233, 251,

271,279

96, 171, 203, 267, 289
322, 326

21,65, 297, 344, 352, 397

412

124, 125, 231, 287, 319

327,375

176, 190, 202, 257, 274,

277, 321

145, 185, 228, 232, 315

380, 403

160, 174, 262, 275, 282

303, 309

13, 236, 294, 300, 324,
342, 349

109, 247, 276, 281, 320

341, 353

173, 217, 225, 293, 331,

368, 369

40, 272, 316, 343, 357
389, 395

246, 260, 265, 288, 298

318, 345

238, 242, 299, 306, 339

359, 364

194, 248, 317, 340, 350

358, 361

106, 284, 334, 365, 366

373, 382

7’

Scoring Order
77,146,172, 217, 241,
264, 298

15, 145, 193, 269, 281,
286, 288

151, 160, 202, 229, 247

267, 275

93, 168, 200, 263, 285
318, 322

21, 64, 293, 340, 348, 393

408

121,122, 227, 283, 315

323, 371

173, 187, 199, 253, 270

273, 317

142, 182, 224, 228, 311,

376, 399

157,171, 258, 271, 278

299, 305

13, 232, 290, 296, 320
338, 345

106, 243, 272, 277, 316

337, 349

170, 214, 222, 289, 327

364, 365

39, 268, 312, 339, 353
385, 391

242, 256, 261, 284, 294,

314, 341

234,238, 295, 302, 335

355, 360

191, 244, 313, 336, 346

354, 357

103, 280, 330, 361, 362

369, 378
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Place
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

DNP

DNP

DNP
DNP

Name
HEMET

SAN JACINTO

LAKEWOOD

HERITAGE

KATELLA

ANAHEIM

MONTEBELLO

ARROYO VALLEY

SCHURR

BELL GARDENS

CHAPARRAL

CORONA

OXNARD
UPLAND

Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Team Race Results

Score
1437

1450

1503

1509

1548

1552

1764

1800

1834

1957
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Team
Time

1:24:52

1:25:08

1:26:06

1:26:18

1:26:24

1:26:47

1:28:48

1:29:20

1:29:55

1:32:35

15:21

15:38

15:43
16:24

Resvlf=—
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Runner
Avg

16:58

17:01

17:13

17:15

17:16

17:21

17:45

17:52

17:59

18:31

15:21

15:38

15:43
16:24

Avg
Mile
5:39
5:40
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:47
5:55
9:57
5:59
6:10
5:07
5:12

5:14
5:28

5 Man
Gap

1:24

1:32

213

2:21

1:53

2:27

1:20

1:30

1:19

1:08

£ Available on the
® App Store

Finish Order

222,253, 307, 312, 362,

376, 385

240, 244, 280, 329, 377,

381, 387

127, 328, 338, 351, 378,

379, 404

129, 323, 337, 355, 384,

393, 405

235, 291, 296, 356, 390,

392, 396

199, 270, 346, 354, 402,

414, 417

308, 335, 367, 383, 391,

399, 411

325, 336, 371, 388, 400,

401, 409

332, 360, 370, 394, 398,

406, 407

372,374, 408, 410, 413,

415, 416

24
78
94
227

7’

Scoring Order

219, 249, 303, 308, 358,

372, 381

236, 240, 276, 325, 373,

377,383

124, 324, 334, 347, 374,

375, 400

126, 319, 333, 351, 380,

389, 401

231,287, 292, 352, 386,

388, 392

196, 266, 342, 350, 398,

410, 413

304, 331, 363, 379, 387,

395, 407

321, 332, 367, 384, 396,

397, 405

328, 356, 366, 390, 394,

402, 403

368, 370, 404, 406, 409,

411,412

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 CY Chittenden 12 Mira Costa 15:02.3 1 39 Cameron Hylton 12 Great Oak 15:25.9 38
2 Bryson Crites 12 Tesoro 15:03.0 2 40 Raen Reyes 10 La Quinta (L.Q.) 15:26.1 39
3 Cole Sawires Yager 11 Great Oak 15:.03.7 3 41  Antonio Munoz 12 Warren 15:26.9 40
4  Daniel Rodriguez 10  Highland 15:040 4 42 Raul Chavez 11 Roosevelt 15:27.0 41
5  Lorenzo Orozco 12 Valley View 15:06.7 5 43 Michael Sahagun 11 Roosevelt 15:27.0 42
6  Andrew Martinez 12 Ayala 15.083 6 44 Marco Perez 12 LaSerna 15:27.5 43
7 Josh O'Neill 12 Trabuco Hills 15.086 7 45 Benjamin Tait 12 Redondo Union 15:276 44
8 Diego Duran 12 Santa Ana 15106 8 46 Jaryd Dukes 12 Aliso Niguel 15:28.0 45
9 Ben Mckenna 11 Aliso Niguel 15109 9 47 Klaus Quinonez 12 Los Alamitos 15:28.1 46
10 Jake Bergmann 12 Chino Hills 15118 10 48 Victor Goli 11 Burbank 15:289 47
11 Jacob Hsu 11 Arcadia 15:144 11 49 Gerald Baltzer 11 LaSerna 15:29.4 48
12 Leandro Candray 11 Great Oak 15:17.0 12 50 Garrett Vasta 12 King M.L. 15:30.5 49
13  Lars Mitchel 12 Huntington Beach  15:17.7 13 51  William Frankenfeld 12 Poly (Long Beach) 15:31.5 50

14 Jacob Villegas 12 Ayala 15182 14 52 Ronan McMahon-Stagc 11 Poly (Long Beach) 15:31.7 51
15 Alejandro Cerero 12 Channel Islands 15185 15 53 Jesse Montez 12 LaSema 15:31.9 52
16  Justin Briscoe 11 Yucaipa 151185 16 54 Daniel Bautista 12 Poly (Long Beach) 15:32.4 53
17 Kaleb Yemane 12 Los Alamitos 15:18.7 17 55 Elijah Sech 12 San Clemente 15:324 54
18 Dylan Woodward 12 Centennial/Corona  15:19.1 18 56 Zane Witter 11 Poly (Long Beach) 15:32.4 55
19  Angel Salinas 12 California 15:19.3 19 57 Jackson Chambers 11 Redondo Union 15:32.5 56
20 Brian Soriano 12 Santa Ana 15:19.7 20 58 HAYDEN STEIN 12 Dana Hills 15:33.3 57
21 Carlos Fletes 12 Knight 15205 21 59 Garrett Hough 12 Dana Hills 15:33.3 58
22 LandenLee 10  Trabuco Hills 16:211 22 60 Carrick DENKER 11 Dana Hills 15:33.4 59
23 Andres Leon 10 Burbank 15:21.5 23 61 Cole Stark 12 Dana Hills 156:33.5 60
24  Jacob Bustamante 10 Chaparral 15:21.7 62 Oluwadare Babatunde 11 Etiwanda 15:33.7 61
25 Joshua Weghorst 12 Yucaipa 15229 24 63 Oscar Gaspar-Chavez 11 Valley View 15:33.8 62
26 Seth Meline 12 Camarillo 15:231 25 64 Michael Holland 11 Vista Murrieta 15:33.9 63
27 Ethan Ruiz 11 California 15:24.0 26 65 Francisco Soria 12 Knight 15:34.2 64
28 Jaime Gonzalez 11 Camarillo 15:24.0 27 66 Anthony Alvarez 10  Highland 15:34.3 65
29 Willie Coleman 12 Vista Murrieta 15:242 28 67 Aidan Arredondo 11 LaSerna 15:34.3 66
30 Tianyuan Pei 10  Arcadia 15:242 29 68 Brandon Garcia 11 Quartz Hill 15:34.7 67
31  Christoph Waligorski 9  Redondo Union 15:245 30 69 Alexis Romero 12 West Ranch 15:348 68
32 Isaiah Seidman 12 West Ranch 15:246 31 70 Mark Pizza 12 Camarillo 15:35.1 69
33 Evan Bates 12 West Ranch 15:247 32 71 Jack Martinez 11 California 15:35.2 70
34 Dylan Gatua 10  West Ranch 15:247 33 72  Grant Lauterback 12 Crescenta Valley — 15:35.5 71
35 Dylan Wilbur 11 CrescentaValley 151249 34 73 Yael Grimaldi 10 Ayala 15:36.0 72
36 Manan Vats 12 CrescentaValley  15:25.0 35 74 John Worthy 10 Great Oak 15:36.2 73
37 Hunter Romaine 11 West Ranch 15:25.0 36 75 BRANDONPIZANO 10 Dana Hills 15:37.2 74
38 Ryan Shields Great Oak 15:25.6 37 76  Nick Van Meter 12 Los Alamitos 15:37.2 75
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Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Race Results

Individual
Place Name Grade School Time Points

77  Brock Stuckey 12 Great Oak 15:379 76
78 Victor Ceja 10  Corona 15:38.8

79  Will Donaldson 11 Santa Monica 15:39.3 77
80 Austin Fortenberry 11 King M.L. 15:396 78
81 Jordan Wilson 12 Centennial/Corona  15:39.6 79
82 Noah Murasmith 10  Vista Murrieta 15:39.7 80
83 Noah Rehfeldt 12 Chino Hills 15:40.2 81
84 Malachi Davis-McClaror 11 Vista Murrieta 15:40.3 82
85 Patrick Riley 12 San Clemente 15:404 83
86 Christopher Yontz 12 Poly (Long Beach) 15:40.9 84
87 Caleb Mettler 11 San Clemente 15:410 85
88 Logan Hernandez 11 Beaumont 15:41.1 86
89 Thomas Velvin 11 Mira Costa 15:411 87
90 Jake Ewell 12 Yucaipa 15:41.2 88
91 Parker Bloomfield 11 Yucaipa 15:41.3 89
92 Andres Espinoza 12 California 15:416 90
93 Aaron Lieberman 12 Roosevelt 15:42.7 9N
94  Eric Rios 12 Oxnard 15:43.0

95 Kalen Yokoyama 12 Trabuco Hills 15:43.3 92
96 Aiden Larsen 10 Valencia (P.) 15436 93
97 Elvis Rojas 12 Beaumont 15:43.7 94
98 GIANNI VIOLA 10 Dana Hills 15439 95
99 Denilson Lopez-Guerre 12 San Clemente 15:43.9 96
100 Owen Franco 11 Warren 15:441 97
101  Zeid Hussain 10 Beckman 15:443 98
102 Andrew Hernandez 12 LaSera 15:44.3 99
103 Cormac Carew 10 Mira Costa 15:44.5 100
104 Trevor Branstetter 12 Great Oak 15:45.4 101
105 Alfredo Tool 11 Yucaipa 15:454 102
106 Lukas Amare 11 Diamond Bar 15:45.5 103
107 Ariel Rodriguez 12 Redondo Union 15:456 104
108 Ko Akabori 11 Ayala 15:458 105
109 Matthew Enriquez 12 Downey 15:46.5 106
110 Rahul Aggarwal 11 Beckman 15:46.8 107
111 Trevor Vahan 11 Highland 15:47.3 108
112 Juan Nunez 12 Valley View 15:47.5 109
113 Keegan Fredriksen 11 Aliso Niguel 15:47.6 110
114 Bodey Horspool San Clemente 15:47.8 111
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Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

£ Available on the
® App Store \

Alex Matos
Cameron Smith
Brandon Palacios
Jesse Carrillo
Jack Ruan
Makeye Contreras
Francisco Zavaleta
Wyatt Hagerman
Edgar Ortega
Michael Ortiz
Santiago Martinez
Alex Guardado
Aiden Alegria
Rogelio Salcido
Evan Hernandez
JP Soares

Gray Mahvera
Adrian Gonzalez
Ryan Chan

Dylan Manning
Erik Faeustle
Thomas Ortega
Ryan Muto
Drake Maloney
Andres Serna
Elijah Dinneweth
Fabian Gomez
Brian Green
Gerardo Rubio
Alex Fiorito
Hector Carbajal
Ryley Welch
Isaac Ganly
Isaiah Slagboom
Teddy Berger
Nathan Kuhn
Ricardo Sainz
Cole Gamble

4

Yy
Y For 15% Off at:VSathletics.com &

Grade School

12
11
10
11
12
11
10
10
10

12
12
1
12
10
12
9
1
1
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
1
1
12

Poly (Long Beach)
Quartz Hill
Santa Ana
Centennial/Corona
Arcadia
Etiwanda

King M.L.

Vista Murrieta
King M.L.
Paramount
Paramount
Warren
Lakewood
Beaumont
Heritage

Mira Costa

King M.L.
California
Arcadia

Tesoro
Crescenta Valley
Quartz Hill
Beckman
Arcadia

Warren

Chino Hills
Warren

King M.L.
Warren

Mira Costa
Cajon

Ayala

Yucaipa
Channel Islands
Santa Monica
San Clemente
Roosevelt

Mira Costa

Time
15:47.9
15:48.1
15:48.7
15:49.3
15:49.5
15:49.8
15:49.8
15:49.9
15:50.1
15:50.4
15:51.2
15:51.8
15:52.3
15:52.4
15:52.8
15:52.8
15:53.9
15:53.9
15:53.9
15:54.8
15:54.8
15:55.9
15:56.1
15:56.4
15:56.6
15:56.9
15:56.9
15:57.2
15:57.9
15:59.0
15:59.3
15:59.5
15:59.6
15:59.8
15:59.8
15:59.8
16:00.2
16:00.3

Use Discount Code
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Points

12
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Brendon Smith
Anthony Gonzalez
Aidan Nesbitt
RYAN BROADHEAD
Blake Rodriguez
Austin Lemus
Tadeh Shanazari
Shoichi Omoto
Benjamin Sumner
Michi Sumimoto
Andrew Bustamante
Caleb Suhr

Jack Myers

Daniel Lutz

Derek Rodriguez
Chris Cubias
Jesse Del Carmen
Jared Alderfer
Milo Plascencia
Adrian Alvarez
Chris Razo

Drew Myers
Aamir Rehman
Adam Mazariegos
Ameer Mohammed
Matthew Cary
Brandon Arana
Jacob Lowe
Colby Adams
Ruben Diaz
Jesse Perez
Christian Herrera
Adam Lunt
Joshua Williams
Justin Bennett
Dylan Idleman
Felix Breitbach

Sebastian DeBiase
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Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Individual

Grade School

1
12
1
10
12

Fo

Quartz Hill
Godinez
Beckman

Dana Hills
Yucaipa

Ayala

Burbank

Troy

Highland

Aliso Niguel
Godinez
Beckman
Crescenta Valley
Redondo Union
Quartz Hill
Crescenta Valley
Santa Ana
California
Valencia (P.)
Roosevelt
Walnut

Troy

Santa Monica
Millikan
Crescenta Valley
Ayala

West Ranch
Trabuco Hills
Camarillo
Valley View
California
Beaumont
Cajon

Los Alamitos
Trabuco Hills
Tesoro

West Ranch
Millikan

Time
16:00.3
16:00.4
16:00.5
16:00.5
16:00.8
16:00.9
16:01.4
16:01.6
16:01.8
16:01.8
16:01.9
16:02.5
16:03.1
16:03.4
16:03.6
16:04.1
16:04.1
16:04.3
16:04.7
16:05.4
16:06.3
16:06.9
16:07.5
16:07.8
16:08.1
16:08.2
16:08.3
16:08.8
16:09.2
16:09.8
16:10.1
16:10.2
16:10.5
16:10.8
16:10.9
16:11.0
16:11.5
16:12.0

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187
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Points

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

£ Available on the
® App Store \

Place Name

Jacob Zerecero
Brady Butler

Trey Chatterton
Justin Bartlebaugh
Joshua Schuld
Bryan Navarrete
Andrew Gonzales
Devin Koval
andrew ramos
Mitchell Machuca
Marion Ramirez
Scott Kirchhoff
Nick Castaneda
Joshua Sanhamel
Reymond Pineda
Erik Garcia

Koa Shutt

Ryan Mallon
Mason Ma

Cory Hatchel
Cesar Cuevas
Henry Hsieh
Patrick Henry
Gavin Cowdrey
Alan Swann
Jonah Marquez
Jesse Alvarado
Adam Sorenson
Jon Jon Rosenthal
Nicholas Faires
Brian Rogers
Cory Hiner
Dustin Berger
Trevor Blum
Robert Arriaga
Jared Mallon
Andrew Muniz

Jonathan Hinojosa

4
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Race Results

Grade School

10
11
10
12
10
11
11
12

11
11
10
1
12
12
1
12
10

10

10
12

11
11
11
11
11

Vista Murrieta
Quartz Hill
Beckman

Poly (Riverside)
Beckman
Channel Islands
Roosevelt

Poly (Long Beach)
Anaheim

King M.L.
Quartz Hill
Millikan
Valencia (P.)
Chino Hills
Godinez

Chino Hills
Camarillo
Etiwanda
Chino Hills
Tesoro
Highland
Arcadia
Redondo Union
Aliso Niguel
San Clemente
Camarillo
Walnut
Etiwanda

Los Alamitos
Santa Monica
Los Alamitos
Hemet
Beaumont
Redondo Union
Walnut
Etiwanda
Upland

Cajon

Time
16:12.1
16:12.4
16:12.6
16:13.4
16:13.7
16:14.0
16:14.1
16:14.1
16:14.7
16:14.9
16:14.9
16:15.0
16:15.1
16:15.1
16:15.4
16:16.0
16:16.3
16:16.9
16:17.1
16:17.4
16:18.5
16:19.0
16:19.2
16:19.4
16:19.5
16:21.8
16:22.2
16:22.8
16:22.8
16:23.1
16:23.2
16:23.5
16:23.8
16:24.4
16:24.5
16:24.5
16:24.7
16:26.2

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
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Place Name

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Sam Neuhaus

Jose Anaya
Christian Hernandez
Henry Leon
Adalberto De Jesus
Jeremiah Saldivar
Alberto Julio

Ethan Bell

Joshua Lowe

Nick Rosales

Dayne Ellis

Luis Fonseca

Oliver Kushen
Christian Cobo
Anthony Becerra
Jacob Perez
Shrayes Raman
Jesus Nichol

Jacob Guerrero
Nathaniel Scott-Negrett
Felipe Mendoza
Max Zheng

Javier Perez
Massimo Fry
Christian Gonzalez
Caleb Whetten

lan Gonzalez
Leonardo Lopez
Isaiah Ringis
Brandon Donis

Alec Fernandez
CADEN ELSESSER
Steven Wright
Patrick Martinez
Miles Curry

James Austin
Cameron Thompson

Christian Nunez
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Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points

12 Aliso Niguel 16:26.9 225
10 Centennial/Corona  16:27.2 226
12 Paramount 16:27.9 227
11 Cajon 16:27.9 228
9  Godinez 16:28.4 229
12 Vista Murrieta 16:28.6 230
12 Katella 16:28.8 231
11 Huntington Beach  16:29.1 232
12 Trabuco Hills 16:29.4 233
12 Cypress 16:29.9 234
11 Burbank 16:30.0 235
11 San Jacinto 16:30.3 236
12 Tesoro 16:30.7 237
12 Cypress 16:30.7 238
11 LaSema 16:31.3 239
11 San Jacinto 16:32.7 240
12 Santa Monica 16:32.9 241
12 Wilson (Long Beach 16:33.1 242
12 Downey 16:33.1 243
9  Poly (Riverside) 16:33.2 244
12 Highland 16:33.3 245
11 Roosevelt 16:33.5 246
12 Godinez 16:33.9 247
12 Trabuco Hills 16:34.4 248
12 Hemet 16:34.6 249
12 Camarillo 16:34.7 250
11 LaSema 16:34.8 251
12 Valley View 16:35.3 252
12 Millikan 16:35.6 253
11 Tesoro 16:36.4 254
12 Arcadia 16:37.1 255
11 Wilson (Long Beach 16:38.2 256
11 Burbank 16:38.6 257
12 Troy 16:39.1 258
10  Valley View 16:39.4 259
12 Centennial/Corona  16:39.9 260
10  Wilson (Long Beach 16:40.8 261

Burbank 16:42.3 262
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267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
217
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
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Jared Moradian
Darby Navin
Jacob Aries

jean rico

Juan Avendano
Ryan Brothers
Kevin Tapia
Sean Whipp
Jacob Shirota
Cyrus Gutierrez
Jasper Loverude
Abraham Sosa-Torres
Alan Rodriguez
Andrew Archundia
Jesse Sanson
Reshly Majam-Finch
Brady Mccormick
George Rosales
Bryan Sanchez
Manuel Sarinana
Jose Sandoval
Riki Moscoso
Roman Tijerina
Abel Velazquez
Adrian Cruz
Noah Castro
Abrahim Asmaiel
Jason Gunn
Alfredo Santana
Jonathan Aguilar
Hunter Sturtz
Nico Colchico
Nathan Slevcove
Nolan Walt
Xander Sumague
Borna Hemmaty
Ernesto Rivera

Anthony Villegas

4

Grade School

12
10
12
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
11
12
1
1
12
9
11
1
1
12
11
9
10
10
12
11
10
12
12
9
11
9
11
9
12
10
9
1

Valencia (P.)
Santa Monica
Tesoro

Anaheim
Godinez

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Channel Islands
Millikan

Troy

Downey

Millikan

Highland
Godinez

San Jacinto
Downey

Troy

Aliso Niguel
Diamond Bar
Channel Islands
Santa Ana
Paramount
Wilson (Long Beach
Valencia (P.)
Channel Islands
Katella

Channel Islands
Walnut
Huntington Beach
Warren

Katella

Knight

Wilson (Long Beach
Cypress
Huntington Beach
Centennial/Corona
Santa Monica
Troy

Centennial/Corona

Time
16:42.5
16:43.1
16:43.4
16:44.2
16:46.2
16:46.4
16:46.5
16:46.7
16:46.9
16:47.1
16:47.7
16:47.8
16:48.1
16:48.5
16:50.7
16:51.0
16:51.2
16:51.4
16:52.0
16:52.7
16:52.7
16:52.7
16:53.1
16:54.2
16:54.7
16:54.9
16:55.1
16:55.5
16:55.8
16:56.5
16:56.7
16:56.8
16:57.0
16:57.9
16:57.9
16:58.0
16:58.0
16:59.1

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
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Place Name

305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
N
342

Ethan Mathenge
Jose Jimenez
Anthony Castellano
Edson Arias
Nicolas Zacair
Vincent Capacete
Gabriel Alba
Zachary Krell
Rahul Chavan
Gabriel Sage
Emmanuel Correa
Dominic Jahnig
Ethan McDonald
Jack Wade

ISMAEL DOMINGUEZ

Aiden Christianson
Salvatore Sapenzia
Cedric Murphy
Nathan Jauert
Conrad Walt

NATHANIEL GALLARC

Ethan Stinnett
Neftali Percastegui
Isaac VERA
Randy Garcia
Carlos Rivera

curtis Trieu

ARMANDO MORALES

Eduardo Palma
Thomas Ear
Jonathan Maya
MIGUEL ANTONIO
Kaden Walker
Evan Mapes
Mahteme Legasse
Alfred Soliz
Gustavo Garibay
Elin Mitchel
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Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points

12 Etiwanda 17:00.1 301
12 Cypress 17:00.3 302
10 Hemet 17:02.3 303
11 Montebello 17:.02.5 304
11 Troy 17:03.0 305
12 Etiwanda 17:03.4 306
12 Santa Ana 17:.03.7 307
12 Hemet 17:04.2 308
11 Los Alamitos 17:04.3 309
10  Beaumont 17:04.7 310
10 Cajon 17:05.1 311
12 La Quinta (L.Q.) 17.05.3 312
11 Poly (Riverside) 17.06.5 313
10  Wilson (Long Beach 17:06.8 314
11 Paramount 17:07.2 315
12 Downey 17.076 316
10 Millikan 17.07.7 317
11 Valencia (P.) 17.07.7 318
12 Heritage 17:.08.3 319
11 Huntington Beach  17:08.8 320
9  Arroyo Valley 17:09.8 321
11 Valencia (P.) 17102 322
12 Paramount 17118 323
11 Lakewood 17:11.9 324
11 San Jacinto 17141 325
10 Beaumont 17:15.5 326
12 Walnut 17:156 327
10 Schurr 17:16.8 328
9 SantaAna 17:19.1 329
12 Diamond Bar 17:19.5 330
12 Montebello 17:20.1 331
11 Arroyo Valley 17:20.7 332
10  Heritage 17:21.4 333
11 Lakewood 17:226 334
9 Cypress 17:22.8 335
10  Poly (Riverside) 17:22.8 336
12 Downey 17:23.9 337

Huntington Beach  17:24.3 338
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343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
3N
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
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Julian Salazar
Roberto Gutierrez
Robert Navarro
richard gamero
Marc Encarnacion
Russell Blakey
Carlos Cahuantzi
Nicholas Valencia
Anthony Moreno
Plinio Acevedo
Brandon Murillo
aldo truijillo

Orlando Ramirez
Santiago Calderon
Christian Delgado
Sam Medure

Dylan Gaba
RICHARD FLORES
Zachary Sawley
Erik Corrales
Anthony Chiaravalle
Jesse Lapid
Frederick Yang
Nathan Sinn

Julio Flores

Jude Hallett

Daniel Banuelos
JUAN LOPEZ
ADAM GALLARDO
Emmanuel Valencia
David Montoya
Jerry Cruz

Jose Jimenez
Colby Spitzer

Raul Ibarra

Nicolas Neung
Marcus jr. Hughes

Isaac Rodriguez
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Grade School

10
12
11
9
9
12
11
12
11
12
11
1
1
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
9
10
10
10

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Knight

Wilson (Long Beach
Anaheim

Valley View
Mira Costa
Huntington Beach
Poly (Riverside)
Lakewood
Knight

Downey
Anaheim
Heritage

Katella

La Quinta (L.Q.)
Poly (Riverside)
Cypress

Schurr

Poly (Riverside)
Hemet

Burbank
Cypress
Diamond Bar
Diamond Bar
Montebello
Walnut

Walnut

Schurr

Arroyo Valley
Bell Gardens
Diamond Bar
Bell Gardens
Paramount
Hemet

San Jacinto
Lakewood
Lakewood

Cajon

Time
17:24.4
17:25.5
17:26.4
17:29.7
17:31.9
17:32.5
17:32.8
17:33.0
17:34.3
17:34.4
17:37.0
17:37.3
17:41.7
17:42.0
17:43.4
17:45.0
17:45.2
17:45.7
17:46.9
17:48.0
17:49.4
17:49.5
17:50.2
17:50.4
17:50.8
17:51.5
17:51.5
17:51.7
17:51.8
17:52.6
17:57.5
17:58.9
18:01.3
18:02.5
18:03.1
18:05.3
18:05.4
18:07.8

Use Discount Code

“FINISHED"

Points

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
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Place Name

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

Joshua Aleman
Andrew Kim

Rick Jimenez
Joseph Schaff
Julian Banuelos
Tyson Musser

Jose Castrejon
ELVIS DE LA ROSA
Will Beyma
Giovany Cuevas
EDUARDO GAXIOLA
Ivan Olivares

Jared Albaugh
BRUNO ROMANI
Johan Rebollar
Bryan Cortes
Michael Menendez
GILBERT CAMERO
Kennet Hernandez
EDWARD CASTANED;
KEVIN JIMENEZ
carlos cortes

Derek Peterson
Brodie MULVANEY
Reed Vargo
DUSTIN VU

REY RAMIREZ
Adrian Barraza
ALBERTO MUNOZ
Ricardo Gomez
Angel Mendoza
Jeremiah Gallegos
Francisco Solis
edgar perez

Victor Coria
Jonathan Benitez

alexis lopez

Race 106 - Boys D1 Merged - 3 Mile

Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points
10  San Jacinto 18:08.9 377
9  Diamond Bar 18:11.8 378
12 Montebello 18:12.4 379
10 Heritage 18:14.2 380
9  Hemet 18:14.7 381
11 Chino Hills 18:14.8 382
12 San Jacinto 18:16.2 383
10  Arroyo Valley 18:18.2 384
12 LaQuinta (L.Q.) 18:21.5 385
12 Katella 18:22.1 386
12 Montebello 18:22.8 387
12 Katella 18:24.2 388
11 Heritage 18:25.1 389
12 Schurr 18:25.2 390
10 La Quinta (L.Q.) 18:28.5 391
12 Katella 18:32.0 392
10  Knight 18:35.9 393
12 Schurr 18:35.9 394
12 Montebello 18:39.7 395
11 Arroyo Valley 18404 396
11 Arroyo Valley 18404 397
9  Anaheim 18:41.7 398
11 Cajon 18:42.8 399
11 Lakewood 18:43.0 400
12 Heritage 18:43.5 401
12 Schurr 18:45.8 402
12 Schurr 18:45.8 403
11 Bell Gardens 18:47.7 404
12 Arroyo Valley 18:54.1 405
12 Bell Gardens 18:55.5 406
11 Montebello 18:56.2 407
10  Knight 18:57.0 408
11 Bell Gardens 19:01.1 409
11 Anaheim 19:01.7 410
12 Bell Gardens 19:11.3 411
12 Bell Gardens 19:15.7 412
12 Anaheim 19:359 413
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